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@ Vehicle

Tracking System

Newton Group

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-09-30

Vehicle
Number/Name

Driver
Name

Suzuki SX4 - 655120
Honda Civic - 639293
Kia Rio - 537746

Nissan Civilian -
289551

Nissan Sunny -
570094

Nissan Pickup -
57616

Toyota Coaster -
253441

Nissan Sunny -
654002

Nissan Navarra -
185388

Nissan Patrol - Marlon
186127

Toyota Coaster -

253446

First

Vehicle IMEI .
Ignition

357544370691681 07:08:14

357544370684777 06:09:26

357544370691723 07:01:30

357544370691574 05:41:37

357544370556264 06:11:21
357544370691657 06:40:47
357544371627445 05:27:34
357544370691822 06:32:08
357544371621521 06:10:24
357544370691590 05:48:31

357544370682102 04:59:30

Last
Ignition

21:16:34
20:40:25

19:36:49

22:18:29

21:04:57

07:39:17

21:21:41

15:33:43

18:25:56

14:51:39

21:51:07

Total
Engin ON
TIme

04:20:45
05:21:17

03:32:49

04:32:58

04:20:25

00:53:06

07:43:38

06:25:55

04:00:18

02:27:34

09:14:48
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